
Keith
Cont'd

#4848
2345 1-16

#4911

#4940
2905 12b
2911 12a
V-3rd 12

#54 70
V-Jamestown 5

Kempt on
ff 1 loU

O /I HQ
5tAOU O I

OD Oo
42 35
48 34
54 33

60 32
66 31
72 30
78 29

#712 6B
V 30
61 29
67 28
78 27
79 26
85 25

Kensington Way
#2989

2 31
#2923

100 22a
V 10a
V

B 27
#2924

298 8
#2886

370 16a
380 17

#2988
35 1

#2975
115 47
121 46
V-RR 45a
125 45
133-35 44
141 43
145 42
149 41
157 40
165 39
173 37,38
V 36
V 35

209V 34

209 33
217 32
225 31

233 30

245 29 .

251 28
257 27
265 26
V 25

#2976
101 13
ion 12
315 11

319
325
331
337
343
349
355
361
367
V-Eewey

Kent

15
2^.-26
28-34

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

#100
7a
8
9

Bauer, A & S

Pac Elec ¥Ig Co

Ferrari, Philomena
Tognotti, Bert C & ifery
Ferrari, Philomena

City

BlodgGtt, Arthur & 1
Restani, Gil & Juanita
Kenney, Thos Jr & Evelyn
I'ilahar, ¥/m R & Antoinette
Vifyatt, ',73 It or A & Ruth E
Blackford, Patrick D
& Jferguerite G

Furrer, John H & Shirley
Thomas, Roy G & Crystal
iSferteo, Arthur & Rose
Figari, David J & Evelyn

Kearus, Claude & Doris
Gal Pac Title Ins Co
Head, Blaine & Beverly
Hunter, Jno & Camillc
Paulson, Louis & Mary
Kearns, Claude & Doris

Schmidt, J J & Ethel C

Isles, A E & Muriel
LeLaurin, Vivian
B of A
Larkinson, A E & Gwen

Doane, Elva M

Zech, Anna la

Iviorton, R C & Doris M

Brock, W E & Sophy

Tchlenoff, Fichael & ;.le:

Beswick, D K & Laura
State
Byne^ J L & Lena D
Vautier, Flora
Fear, ^.Ibert & Elsie
Fear, A E & Elsie P
lioore, Audrey Carl & 1
Gertsung, J F & Betty
Nochols, Esther
Gaddy, J R & Barbara
Gaddy, J R & Barbara
Hieronymus, Stewart J

k Eulalie M
Taylor, Seth H Jr &

Ilona N
Taylor, Seth H & I N
St John Floyd & V
Sands, Laurence M &

Gladys Diehi
Bradley, Mark T &
Harris, Margaret J-lary

Seavey, Clyde F Sc Adele
Smith, Wm R & Grace
Hart, Sacha do C
Eden, Joseph & IVIargaret
Hilton, Roswell Kewcll

& I'Jarian Edith

Lavcry, Geo & Iifeud

Rasmussen, Anna F
Burgess. Charles

C V A Contract
Wilson, John M & Evelyn
Noll, Bernard & Irma
Carver, Katherine
Loowe, A H & Esther L
Gore, Grace A
Hughes, L C & Gladys M
Peterson, Mildred & 1
Bird, Robert & ^gnes
Wynkoop, Glenn & Willa
Rosen, koris & Sophie D

DeMartini, G F & A B
Barzoni, u & Natalina
Mosca, Caterina

Kenwood Way,
#3276

110 2
120 5
V 4,5
150 6
156 7
160 8
168 9
176 10
184 11
196 12
200 12a
208 13
216 14
224 Ma
232 15
240 16

#3282
101 1
115 2
125 3
129 4
133 5
135 5a
141 6
145 7
151 8
159 8a
165 9
171 10
175 10a
181 11
191 12

#3281
215 3
225 2

]^

#3269
505 1

I^enyon Ave nue
#2912

V-28th St 1-9
#2905

V-Duncan 26,
V 24,
V 22 *

V-28th 20,

K

Kern
#6744

115 5

Key Avenue
#4993

D DO .

954 12
958 13,

960 17

962-64
970-74
986-90

V-Jennings
V-Keith

V
V
1138
1144
1146
1150
1154
1158
1172
1176
1180
1190

V
933
955
V
V
V
975
979
983
987
991
999

1001
1009
1015

15,16
18,19
20,21

#5470
3,2
4-6

#5471
1
Id
4,5
5a, 6
7
8
9
10
11,12

• 13
13b
13a, 14

#4996
23
1
2,3
4
5
6

I''
17
16
15
14

#4995
1
19
18

iindersen, Ivlathias
Vogel, Herman & Arvona
Gilpin, Thos I
O'Neill, Minnie
Black, Jesse C & Rubye
Janofsky> Louis
Andrade, Wm T & Eena
Verhagen, Albert & 1
Vottoi J A & Gertrude
Carr, J I & Gladys
Vore, Howard D & Opal
Gonis> Pericles & 1
Desmond* Frances
Gibbs, Gordon & 1
Perrvj A J & !ilary

Knuckey, W A & Agnes

Dipego, G & Mary
State of Calif
liagliocco, Albt & 1
Carlson, John L & 1
Davis, Harold & Viola
Scott, Clarence R & EH
Hayden, J E & Hedwig
Biagi, M & Grace
Rojewski, Bruno & 1
Adams, J M & Margt
Bonsor, W T & Ivlargt

Jebian, Aram & Marion
Apparius, Jean L
Nolan, J P & Florence
Esposti, Erma A

Shipman, Geo B & Emily
I/iacGuffin, Wm D & C M
Brennan, J P & Lilias

Green, Anna C

Jepsen, Julie

Fireman, Benj
Salarac Land Co & 1

Goossens, Ruth D
Golstein, Geo
Higgins, V P

Pellagrino, Angelo & 1

Dardi, A & Maria
MasOj Giovanni
McLafforty, James C &

LaVerne E
Biovacchini, Lorenzo &

Emma
Biagi, G & Amelia
Tote, Conforte
Sciocchetti, Guido

Baiyside Church of Christ
City & Co of S F

Southern Pacific Co
City Property
Lazzaroni, Stella
Freire, John & I/iaria

I.iaso, L & M^ry
Romano. Antonio
Patrick, Lee L & Violet-
Spiteri, Joe & Fern
Gimenez, Frank &: 1
O'Brien, Paul A & Alice
Thompson, Willie A & 1
Heitman, Frida

Checchi, Nello & Elsa
Checchi, N & Armida
Garibaldi, A & Ada
Permiconi, Ernesto

t!

Smith, Paul & Rebecca
ti

Sciocchetti, G & F
Graglia, Pietro
Manning, H & Ifergt G
Pasero, Angelo & D
Dean, Glenn & Dorothy

Ramos, M C & Sally P
Carnevale, Andrea & C
Nerelli, Raffaelo

- 347 -


